
apļa / mačs “3 TenPinLīga” 2009/2010
3   / 1

ALFA divizions 

Team name round 1 round 2 round 3 round 4 round 5
Total 

points
Ranking

0.0

: : : : : 3 : 7 : 2420

1.0

: : : : 8 : 2 : : 2519

2.0

: : : 9 : 1 : : : 2548

0.0

: : 1 : 9 : : : : 2399

0.0

: 2 : 8 : : : : : 2470

0.0

7 : 3 : : : : : : 2488

1 2 3 4 # 6 7 # 9 10 # 12 13 # 15 16 # 18 19 # 21 40 # 42 43 # 45 46 47 48 49 50 57 58

BETA divizions 

Team name round 1 round 2 round 3 round 4 round 5
Total 

points
Ranking

0.0

: : : : : 8 : 2 : 2464

1.0

: : : : 1 : 9 : : 2541

0.0

: : : 8.5 : 1.5 : : : 2501

0.0

: : 1.5 : 8.5 : : : : 2380

2.0

: 9 : 1 : : : : : 2675

0.0

2 : 8 : : : : : : 2181

3.0

2.0

4

2

1

6

5

3: 7.0

3.0

9.0

11.0

1.0

7.0

2.0

Total score

9.0

8.0

3 4 6

3.0
:

:

7.03.0

2.0

6 Turbo 7.0

4 Wizards

5 TenPin 

2 SL SONORA

3 RRteam

1.0

1 RAGS

1 2 5

8.0

9.0 : 1.0

:

1.0 9.0:

2.0 8.0

3 PVN
8.5

: 9.0 2.0 41.02 SK "NB1"
1.0

: 2.0 8.0 38.0

Position 

round
Total score

1 X
8.0

5 61 2 3 4

Position 

round

8.5 : 1.5 8.5 2

4 STORM
1.5

1.5 : 8.5 1.5 6

5 SK "NB2"
9.0

9.0 : 1.0 11.0 1

6 RVVAIU-85
2.0

2.0 : 8.0 2.0 4

3TPL_rez file_v3411.xls 2/10/2010 / 11:58 PM


