apļa / mačs **3 / 1**

"3 TENPINLĪGA" 2009/2010

ALFA divizions

	Team name	1	2	3	4	5	6	Position round	Total score	round 1	round 2	round 3	round 4	round 5	Total points	Ranking
1	RAGS						3.0		3.0 : 7.0	0.0					3.0	4
			:	:	:	:	3 : 7	:		2420						
2	SL SONORA					8.0			8.0 : 2.0	1.0					9.0	2
		:		:	:	8 : 2	:	:		2519						
3	RRteam				9.0				9.0 : 1.0	2.0					11.0	1
		:	:		9 : 1	:	:	:		2548						_
4	Wizards			1.0					1.0 : 9.0	0.0					1.0	6
		:	:	1 : 9		:	:	:		2399						
5	TenPin		2.0						2.0 : 8.0	0.0					2.0	5
		:	2 : 8	:	:		:	:		2470					2.0	
6	Turbo	7.0							7.0 : 3.0	0.0					7.0	3
		7 : 3	:	:	:	:		:		2488					1	

BETA divizions

	Team name	1	2	3	4	5	6	Position round	Total score	round 1	round 2	round 3	round 4	round 5	Total points	Ranking
1	Х						8.0		8.0 : 2.0	0.0					8.0	3
			:	:	:	:	8 : 2	:		2464						
2	SK "NB1"					1.0			1.0 : 9.0	1.0					2.0	4
		:		:	:	1 : 9	:	:		2541						
3	PVN				8.5				8.5 : 1.5	0.0					8.5	2
		:	:		8.5 : 1.5	:	•	:		2501						_
4	STORM			1.5					1.5 : 8.5	0.0					1.5	6
		:	:	1.5 : 8.5		:	:	:		2380						
5	SK "NB2"		9.0						9.0 : 1.0	2.0					11.0	1
		:	9 : 1	:	:		:	:		2675						-
6	RVVAIU-85	2.0							2.0 : 8.0	. 80 0.0		2.0	4			
		2 : 8	:	:	:	:		:	2.0 . 0.0	2181						